

GR-670-2013 R 901-2022

Order no.32

30-07-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and charge i/d W/A.

Six accused files hazira on call.

Ld Adv for the accused prays to call for death report in respect of the accused Akhil Saha .

BC II is directed to issue call for death report in respect of the accused Akhil Saha .

Fix **06-12-2025** for appearance and death report.

Debojit Das
(JO CODE WB 01370)